Railway Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
UC-8481 Series
Overview
Appearance
The UC-8481 embedded computer comes with 2 RS-232/422/485
serial ports, 2 Ethernet ports, 4 digital input channels, 4 digital output
channels, a CompactFlash socket, and 2 USB 2.0 ports.

but not its official accessories. In particular, the wide temperature specification
does not apply to accessories such as power adapters and cables.
Ordering Information
Available Models
UC-8481-LX: RISC-based industrial wireless mobile computer with 2
LANs, 2 serial ports, 4 DIs, 4 DOs, 2 USB 2.0 hosts, CF, 1 cellular
module, 1 Wi-Fi module, 1 GPS module, 2 mini PCIe sockets (USB
interface), Linux OS, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155
Class T1)
UC-8481-T-LX: RISC-based industrial wireless mobile computer with 2
LANs, 2 serial ports,  4 DIs, 4 DOs, 2 USB 2.0 hosts, CF, 1 cellular
module, 1 Wi-Fi module, 1 GPS module, 2 mini PCIe sockets  (USB
interface), Linux OS, -25 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155
Class T3)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-24250-DT-S1: Power adapter
PWC-C7US-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C7UK-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C7AU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Australia plug
PWC-C7CN-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, China plug
M12 Connectors (can be purchased separately)
M12A-5P-IP68: 5-pin female circular threaded A-coded M12 power
connector, IP68-rated (for field installation)
M12D-4P-IP68: 4-pin male circular threaded D-coded M12 Ethernet